1
HA4600
Data Sheet October 2, 2015 FN3990.10
480MHz, SOT-23, Video Buffer with Output
Disable
The HA4600 is a very wide bandwidth, unity gain buffer ideal
for professional video switching, HDTV, computer monitor
routing, and other high performance applications. The circuit

5
4
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
(Note 2)
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG
DWG.
#
HA4600CPZ
(No longer
available,
recommended
replacement:
HA4600CBZ or
HA4600CHZ96
HA4600CPZ 0 to +70 8 Ld PDIP (Note 1) E8.3
HA4600CBZ 4600CBZ 0 to +70 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
HA4600CBZ96 4600CBZ 0 to +70 8 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
HA4600CHZ96 46Z (Note 3) 0 to +70 6 Ld SOT-23
Tape and Reel
P6.064
NOTES:
1. Pb-free PDIPs can be used for through hole wave solder processing